Animal Portraits Price List 2025

info@hanneliegouwsdesign.com

Paper Size (cm)

13cm x18cm
15cm x 21cm (A5)
21cm x 30cm (A4)
26cm x 38cm

26cm X 38cm

30cm x 40cm (xA3)
32cm x 50cm

32cm x 50cm

40cm x 50cm
43cm x 60cm (xA2)

50cm x 65cm

Image Size (cm)

£10cm x 15cm
t13cm x 18cm
£18cm x 26cm
122cm x 32cm

+24cm x 36cm

+26cm x 38cm

+30cm x 42cm

+30cm x 42cm

+33cm x 44xm
+40cm x 50cm

+46cm x 61cm

\
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ANIMAL PORTRAITS

www.hanneliegouwsdesign.com

0832657609
Pose

Head & Neck Study
Head & Neck Study
Head & Neck Study
Head & Neck Study
Head & Neck Study with
background scene.

Any pose

Any pose

Any pose with background
scene.

Any pose

Any Pose

Any pose with background
scene.

All prices are excluding frames and courier fees.

R500

R650

R700

R800

R950

R1050

R1100

R1150

R1200

R1500

R1050

R1150

R1300

R1400

R1450

R1500

R1550

R1850

R1400

R1500

R1650

R1750

R1800

R1850

R1900

R2200




